
DRINKSDRINKS

Please inform your server if you have any dietary requirements or allergies. 
Please note that a discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill . 
100% of this goes to the Lady Liber tine team.

COCKTAILSCOCKTAILS
DIY-BALL 10
build your own Highball by adding your chosen spirit
sparkling for tified wine, strawberry & cucumber cordial 
with one of the following:
+ Grey Goose Vodka / + Patrón Silver Tequila / 
+ Bacardi Caribbean Spiced Rum / 
+ Dewars 12yo Blended Whisky /  + Bombay Sapphire Gin 

CAPRI FUN 13
Casamigos Blanco Tequila, Mandarine Napoléon, Campari, 
fresh orange juice, lemon, raspberry

UPON REFLECTION 13
Tapatio Blanco Tequila, Applejack, 
celery & bell pepper oleo, walnut bitters

SILK ROAD 10
Tanqueray Gin, rhubarb, orange & tonka cordial

CIRCUS LANE 10
Naked Malt , Amontillado, Manzanilla, 
chamomile & passion fruit syrup, l ime, raspberry shrub

YOO-HOO CARRE 12
yoghurt washed H by Hine Cognac, Bulleit Rye, 
Cocchi Torino, Benedictine, chocolate, honey, rooibos



DRINKSDRINKS

Please inform your server if you have any dietary requirements or allergies. 
Please note that a discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill . 
100% of this goes to the Lady Liber tine team.

COCKTAILSCOCKTAILS
ON THE DOT 12
sesame infused Toki Whisky, plum sake, gochujang honey 

TRADE IT ALL 12
Edinburgh Gin Cannonball Navy Strength, Campari, 
Noilly Prat, jasmine cordial, peach 

HOMEWARD BOUND 12
Boatyard Double Gin, Cynar, Aperol, raspberry, l ime, 
demerara, ginger ale

BURDEN OF PROOF 13.5
Highland Park 12yo, spiced apple falernum, absinthe

APHRODITE 11
Ketel One Vodka, Italicus, lemon, hibiscus, 
grapefruit bitters, anise, egg white

PANACEA 11
Diplomático Rum Reserva Exclusiva, 
Bacardi Carta Blanca, peach, tamarind

AFTER THE FACT 12
Flor de Caña 12, Kahlua, banana infused vermouth, 
Amaro Montenegro



DRINKSDRINKS

Please inform your server if you have any dietary requirements or allergies. 
Please note that a discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill . 
100% of this goes to the Lady Liber tine team.

LOW & NO ALCOHOLLOW & NO ALCOHOL
ROME WITH NO VIEW 7
Campari, Noilly Prat, l ime, raspberry syrup, soda, 
l ight tonic, ABV 1.5%

SHIMMY SHIMMY YA 7
La Gitana Manzanilla, Cassis, acidified apple cordial, 
soda, ABV 3.1%

PEAS & CUES 6
apple juice, lemon, pea & mint cordial, cucumber, 
soda, ABV 0.0%

BASIL & CHERRY SMASH 6
cranberry juice, maraschino cherry syrup, l ime, basil, 
egg white, ABV 0.0%

NOT A TING 6
grapefruit pulp cordial, soda, ABV 0.0%

GARDENER’S TIPPLE 7
Sipsmith Free Glider, lemon, raspberry, rhubarb shrub, 
pineapple juice, ABV 0.0%



DRINKSDRINKS

Please inform your server if you have any dietary requirements or allergies. 
Please note that a discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill . 
100% of this goes to the Lady Liber tine team.

BEER & CIDERBEER & CIDER
PILOT GF LIBERTINE LAGER 3.4/6.8 
half/pint, lager, ABV 4.1%

PILOT BLØND 3.4/6.8 
half/pint, session IPA, ABV 5.2%

ROTATIONAL BOTTLED LAGER 5.5 
330ml, lager

PILOT BLØND 6 
330ml, session IPA, ABV 5.2%

PILOT PEACH MELBA SOUR 6
330ml, peach & raspberry sour, ABV 4.3%

SCHÖFFERHOFER 5.5 
500ml, grapefruit wheat beer, ABV 2.5%

THISTLY CROSS TRADITIONAL 6 
330ml, Scottish cider, ABV 4.4%

Ask us about our rotational stout



DRINKSDRINKS

Please inform your server if you have any dietary requirements or allergies. 
Please note that a discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill . 
100% of this goes to the Lady Liber tine team.

SPARKLING WINESPARKLING WINE
CAVA BRUT RESERVA
Bodegas Sumarroca
Catalunya, Spain
rich, fresh, fruity

CRÉMANT DE BOURGOGNE
Veuve Ambal
Burgundy, France
citrus, vibrant

ROSÉ SPUMANTE EXTRA BRUT 
Bole
Emilia-Romagna, Italy
rose petals, red berries

LA CUVÉE BRUT
Laurent-Perrier
Champagne, France
white fruit , citrus, peach

BRUT RÉSERVE
Billecart-Salmon
Champagne, France
juicy, vibrant, zesty

  
7.5

9

9

14

14.5

125ml      btl  
40

50

50

80

85



DRINKSDRINKS

Please inform your server if you have any dietary requirements or allergies. 
Please note that a discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill . 
100% of this goes to the Lady Liber tine team.

SPARKLING WINESPARKLING WINE
BRUT MILLÉSIMÉ 2012
Laurent-Perrier
Champagne, France
citrus, white peach, grapefruit 

BRUT ROSÉ
Billecart-Salmon
Champagne, France
red berries, crisp, fresh

CUVÉE ROSÉ BRUT
Laurent-Perrier
Champagne, France
raspberry, strawberry, black cherry

BLANC DE BLANCS BRUT NATURE
Laurent-Perrier
Champagne, France
white fruit , citrus, apple

GRAND SIÈCLE #26
Laurent-Perrier
Champagne, France
hazelnuts, butter, almonds

  
20

22

125ml      btl  
115

120

130

150

275



DRINKSDRINKS

Please inform your server if you have any dietary requirements or allergies. 
Please note that a discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill . 
100% of this goes to the Lady Liber tine team.

WHITE WINEWHITE WINE
GRENACHE BLANC
Les Chiens
France
citrus, pear

FETEASCA REGALA
Solevari
Recas, Romania
mineral, apricot

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Patrick Vauvy
Loire, France
exotic, tangy

GAVI DI GAVI
I l  For te
Piedmont, Italy
citrus, stone fruit

PGR
Yealands
Marlborough, NZ
lychee, mandarin, honeysuckle

  
23

23

26

29

34

175ml     500ml    btl  
34

34

39

43

50

  
8

8

9

10

11.75



DRINKSDRINKS

Please inform your server if you have any dietary requirements or allergies. 
Please note that a discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill . 
100% of this goes to the Lady Liber tine team.

RED WINERED WINE
GRENACHE-MERLOT
Anciens Temps
France
juicy, l ight oak

SYRAH
Solevari
Recas, Romania
blackcurrant, chocolate

CABERNET FRANC
Raats
Stellenbosch, South Africa
capsicum, black pepper, dark berries

MALBEC
Manos Negras
Uco Valley, Argentina
plum, tobacco, leather

PINOT NOIR
Jean Perrier et Fils
Savoie, France
ripe red fruit , ear thy

  
23

23

26

29

33

175ml    500ml    btl  
34

34

39

43

49

  
8

8

9

10

11.5



DRINKSDRINKS

Please inform your server if you have any dietary requirements or allergies. 
Please note that a discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill . 
100% of this goes to the Lady Liber tine team.

ROSÉ WINEROSÉ WINE
GRENACHE ROSÉ
Felicette
Languedoc, France
delicate, summer berries

PRIMITIVO ROSATO
AKA
Manduria, Italy
cherry, pomegranate

  
23

29

175ml    500ml    btl  
34

43

  
8

10


