### COCKTAILS

#### **DIY-BALL 10**

**build your own Highball by adding your chosen spirit** sparkling fortified wine, strawberry & cucumber cordial with one of the following:

- + Grey Goose Vodka / + Patrón Silver Tequila /
- + Bacardi Caribbean Spiced Rum /
- + Dewars 12yo Blended Whisky / + Bombay Sapphire Gin

#### **CAPRI FUN 13**

Casamigos Blanco Tequila, Mandarine Napoléon, Campari, fresh orange juice, lemon, raspberry

#### **UPON REFLECTION 13**

Tapatio Blanco Tequila, Applejack, celery & bell pepper oleo, walnut bitters

#### **SILK ROAD 10**

Tanqueray Gin, rhubarb, orange & tonka cordial

#### **CIRCUS LANE 10**

Naked Malt, Amontillado, Manzanilla, chamomile & passion fruit syrup, lime, raspberry shrub

#### **YOO-HOO CARRE 12**

yoghurt washed H by Hine Cognac, Bulleit Rye, Cocchi Torino, Benedictine, chocolate, honey, rooibos

### COCKTAILS

#### ON THE DOT 12

sesame infused Toki Whisky, plum sake, gochujang honey

#### **TRADE IT ALL 12**

Edinburgh Gin Cannonball Navy Strength, Campari, Noilly Prat, jasmine cordial, peach

#### **HOMEWARD BOUND 12**

Boatyard Double Gin, Cynar, Aperol, raspberry, lime, demerara, ginger ale

#### **BURDEN OF PROOF 13.5**

Highland Park 12yo, spiced apple falernum, absinthe

#### **APHRODITE 11**

Ketel One Vodka, Italicus, Iemon, hibiscus, grapefruit bitters, anise, egg white

#### **PANACEA 11**

Diplomático Rum Reserva Exclusiva, Bacardi Carta Blanca, peach, tamarind

#### **AFTER THE FACT 12**

Flor de Caña 12, Kahlua, banana infused vermouth, Amaro Montenegro

### LOW & NO ALCOHOL

#### **ROME WITH NO VIEW 7**

Campari, Noilly Prat, lime, raspberry syrup, soda, light tonic, ABV 1.5%

#### SHIMMY SHIMMY YA 7

La Gitana Manzanilla, Cassis, acidified apple cordial, soda, ABV 3.1%

#### PEAS & CUES 6

apple juice, lemon, pea & mint cordial, cucumber, soda, ABV 0.0%

#### **BASIL & CHERRY SMASH 6**

cranberry juice, maraschino cherry syrup, lime, basil, egg white, ABV 0.0%

#### **NOT A TING 6**

grapefruit pulp cordial, soda, ABV 0.0%

#### **GARDENER'S TIPPLE 7**

Sipsmith Free Glider, lemon, raspberry, rhubarb shrub, pineapple juice, ABV 0.0%

### BEER & CIDER

#### **PILOT GF LIBERTINE LAGER 3.4/6.8**

half/pint, lager, ABV 4.1%

#### PILOT BLØND 3.4/6.8

half/pint, session IPA, ABV 5.2%

#### **ROTATIONAL BOTTLED LAGER 5.5**

330ml, lager

#### PILOT BLØND 6

330ml, session IPA, ABV 5.2%

#### **PILOT PEACH MELBA SOUR 6**

330ml, peach & raspberry sour, ABV 4.3%

#### SCHÖFFERHOFER 5.5

500ml, grapefruit wheat beer, ABV 2.5%

#### THISTLY CROSS TRADITIONAL 6

330ml, Scottish cider, ABV 4.4%

Ask us about our rotational stout

SPARKLING WINE	125ml	btl
CAVA BRUT RESERVA Bodegas Sumarroca Catalunya, Spain rich, fresh, fruity	7.5	40
<b>CRÉMANT DE BOURGOGNE</b> Veuve Ambal Burgundy, France citrus, vibrant	9	50
ROSÉ SPUMANTE EXTRA BRUT Bole Emilia-Romagna, Italy rose petals, red berries	9	50
<b>LA CUVÉE BRUT</b> Laurent-Perrier Champagne, France white fruit, citrus, peach	14	80
BRUT RÉSERVE Billecart-Salmon Champagne, France juicy, vibrant, zesty	14.5	85

SPARKLING WINE	125ml	btl
<b>BRUT MILLÉSIMÉ 2012</b> Laurent-Perrier Champagne, France citrus, white peach, grapefruit	20	115
BRUT ROSÉ Billecart-Salmon Champagne, France red berries, crisp, fresh		120
CUVÉE ROSÉ BRUT Laurent-Perrier Champagne, France raspberry, strawberry, black cherry	22	130
BLANC DE BLANCS BRUT NATURE Laurent-Perrier Champagne, France white fruit, citrus, apple		150
GRAND SIÈCLE #26 Laurent-Perrier Champagne, France hazelnuts, butter, almonds		275

WHITE WINE	175ml	500ml	btl
GRENACHE BLANC Les Chiens France	8	23	34
citrus, pear  FETEASCA REGALA  Solevari  Recas, Romania	8	23	34
mineral, apricot  SAUVIGNON BLANC  Patrick Vauvy  Loire, France  exotic, tangy	9	26	39
GAVI DI GAVI Il Forte Piedmont, Italy citrus, stone fruit	10	29	43
<b>PGR</b> Yealands Marlborough, NZ lychee, mandarin, honeysuckle	11.75	34	50

RED WINE	175ml	500ml	btl
GRENACHE-MERLOT Anciens Temps France juicy, light oak	8	23	34
SYRAH Solevari Recas, Romania blackcurrant, chocolate	8	23	34
CABERNET FRANC Raats Stellenbosch, South Africa capsicum, black pepper, dark berries	9	26	39
MALBEC Manos Negras Uco Valley, Argentina plum, tobacco, leather	10	29	43
PINOT NOIR Jean Perrier et Fils Savoie, France ripe red fruit, earthy	11.5	33	49

ROSÉ WINE	175ml	500ml	btl
<b>GRENACHE ROSÉ</b> Felicette Languedoc, France delicate, summer berries	8	23	34
<b>PRIMITIVO ROSATO</b> AKA Manduria, Italy cherry, pomegranate	10	29	43